Technical Data: Liquid Side Specifications
	 • Service: Oil, Water or Water/Oil mixture and other fluids depending on material compatibility
	 • Maximum Outlet Pressure: 38,400 psi (2,648 bar)
	 • Air to Liquid Pressure Ratio: 1:265
	 • Isolation Chamber (prevents process contamination of air section): Optional
	 • Volume Displacement Per Stroke: 0.22 in3 (3.6 cm3)
	 • Inlet Connection: 1/2" FNPT
	 • Outlet Connection: Autoclave F250C-1/4" Female High Pressure

Flow Rate vs. Outlet Pressure:
Actual flow rates will vary depending on air flow capacity, downstream flow restrictions, and fluid type.
Ordering Guide:
For complete information on available pump options, contact Autoclave Engineers.
Typical catalog number: ASL250-01SNP
ASL =  • Standard Liquid High Pressure Pump
	 • 6" Single Piston Air Drive
	 • 1:265 Air-to-Pressure Ratio
	 • Maximum 38,400 psi (2,648 bar)
ASL250-01 S
Liquid Inlet
Location
N
Isolation
Chamber
P
Seal
MaterialPump Type / Size / Ratio
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
0 500 1000 1500 2000
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
0 5000 10000 15000 20000 25000 30000
FL
O
W
 R
AT
E
(IN
3 /
M
IN
)
OUTLET PRESSURE (PSI)
CHARTED FLOW RATES ARE FOR 1‐10 CST FLUIDS
OUTLET PRESSURE (BAR)
FLO
W
RATE (CM
3/M
IN
)
120 PSI
[8 BAR]
90 PSI
[6 BAR]
60 PSI
[4 BAR]
AIR DRIVE PRESSURE
60 PSI      90 PSI     120 PSI
[4 BAR]   [6 BAR]   [8 BAR]
ASL250-01 Series
*	N = None
	 C = Included
*	S = Side